Agen International

Provisional Velocities based on Telephone Verifications

# Name and Town

1 M Gilbert of Winkfield, Windsor

2 C Edmiston of Horley

3 R. Lowe of Caversham, Reading

4 C Edmiston of Horley

5 D G Watson & Son of Ashford, Middlesex
6 B S Sheppard of Trowbridge

7 C Edmiston of Horley

8 G G Cooper & C.J Cooper of Peasedown St John
9 G M Preece & Son of Dover

10 A & T Deacon of Waterlooville

11 G Duggan of Chipping Campden

12 C Simmons of Basildon

13 M Gilbert of Winkfield, Windsor

14 J Lane of Whitstable

15 M J Sparey of Abertillery

16 SR & WH Knox of Tyler Hill

17 Adam Turrell of Maidstone

18 Gladwin Jarvis & Family of Leigh-On-Sea
19 D Wilton & Son of Chadwell St Mary

20 Mr Robert A Loft of Tenterden

21 Lyden Bros. of Sandwich

22 M Gilbert of Winkfield, Windsor

23 Wayne Steptoe of East Grinstead

24 L & K Buddle of Dover

25 Mr & Mrs M Wilson of Cleethorpes

26 Mr & Mrs K Hitchcock of Windsor

27 G G Cooper & C.J Cooper of Peasedown St John
28 David Turner of Capel

29 Mr & Mrs Cooper & Son of Canterbury

30 M Gilbert of Winkfield, Windsor

31 M Dunn & Daughters of Whitstable

32 R Dove of Ashford

33 Preece Bros. & Son of Abertillery

34 Robert J Rome of Cheltenham

35 M Gilbert of Winkfield, Windsor

36 F. Knowles & Son of Wingham, Canterbury
37 L & K Buddle of Dover

38 L & K Buddle of Dover

39 Gladwin Jarvis & Family of Leigh-On-Sea
40 Adam Turrell of Maidstone

41 A J Turner of Dover

42 Alan Dimes of Orpington

43 Mullen & Buckland of Horley

44 D Heywood & Son of Laindon

45 R Dove of Ashford

46 D M J Hughes of Windsor

47 Mullen & Buckland of Horley

01 July 2013

Pigeon

GB11J10644
GB12N83724
GB10N13633
GB12N83733
GB10J5476

GB10N10781
GB12N83703
GB10N2678

DV02772.12503

GB11B06044
GB11J34859
GBO7N73587
GB11J10445
GB11B25240

WHU10N11009

GB09J10829
GBO9R26738
GB12E46424
GB12F37816
GB10N70924
GB10J12546
GB0O9N37181
GBO9R04157
GB10N19854
GB11N61597
GB12N16958
GB10N2629

GB11J11491
GB12R25856
GB11J10692
GB11B24592
GB0O8N83017

WHUO9N12526

SU10S7827

GB12J00351
GB0O8R17239
GB0O8N13488
GB11N44611
GB11N28061
GB10K8206

GB07P17902
GB11 97427

GB12N79200
GB08N61719
GB09K42100
GB11J12810
GB09R46988

Kms

819.266
783.904
825.009
783.904
814.720
828.712
783.904
831.229
783.055
762.325
899.664
828.559
819.266
804.336
890.659
798.358
795.760
827.740
816.589
771.997
795.047
819.266
780.418
779.229
1046.992
0.000
831.229
785.280
794.311
819.266
803.984
777.052
892.357
885.188
819.266
795.736
779.229
779.229
827.740
795.760
787.577
807.600
0.000
828.808
777.052
822.025
0.000

Date

30/06
30/06
30/06
30/06
30/06
30/06
30/06
30/06
30/06
30/06
01/07
01/07
01/07
01/07
01/07
01/07
01/07
01/07
01/07
01/07
01/07
01/07
01/07
01/07
01/07
01/07
01/07
01/07
01/07
01/07
01/07
01/07
01/07
01/07
01/07
01/07
01/07
01/07
01/07
01/07
01/07
01/07
01/07
01/07
01/07
01/07
01/07

Timed

19:55:51
19:25:23
20:09:50
20:02:55
20:42:34
21:19:06
20:40:56
21:40:35
21:34:57
21:27:23
06:17:30
05:13:02
05:21:55
05:11:55
07:11:14
05:28:51
05:30:21
06:23:10
06:25:19
05:35:19
06:04:15
06:47:46
06:02:17
06:01:26
11:40:52
07:07:44
07:30:45
06:43:41
07:09:25
07:47:37
07:50:07
07:25:44
10:12:59
10:25:45
08:55:41
08:26:00
08:10:27
08:11:03
09:50:59
09:09:33
08:58:43
09:28:24
08:59:05
10:06:14
08:53:09
10:15:29
09:27:15
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AFT MPM
12:15:51 1113.360
11:45:23 1111.317
12:29:50 1100.256
12:22:55 1055.171
13:02:34 1041.087
13:39:06 1011.734
13:00:56 1003.805
14:00:35  988.871
13:54:57  937.846
13:47:23  921.369
16:33:30  905.550
15:29:02  891.851
15:37:55  873.495
15:27:55  866.820
17:27:14  850.488
15:44:51  844.958
15:46:21  840.873
16:39:10  828.430
16:41:19  815.516
15:51:19  811.503
16:20:15  811.065
17:03:46  800.246
16:18:17  797.743
16:17:26  797.220
21:56:52  795.063
17:23:44  787.798
17:46:45  779.216
16:59:41 770.121
17:25:25  759.803
18:03:37  756.048
18:06:07  740.238
17:41:44  731.871
20:28:59  726.093
20:41:45  712.855
19:11:41  711.364
18:42:00 709.212
18:26:27  704.260
18:27:03  703.879
20:06:59  685.792
19:25:33 682.734
19:14:43  682.053
19:44:24  681.864
19:15:05 679.813
20:22:14  678.109
19:09:09 676.197
20:31:29  667.507
19:43:15  663.629
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# Name and Town Pigeon Kms Date Timed AFT MPM
48 M Gilbert of Winkfield, Windsor GB10N01389 819.266 01/07 10:25:45 20:41:45  659.767
49 D M J Hughes of Windsor GB09L33206 822.025 01/07 10:34:00 20:50:00 657.620
50 K G Pratt of Thundersley GB08V46019 826.256 01/07 10:44:11 21:00:11  655.663
51 Mr Robert A Loft of Tenterden 11083 771.997 01/07 09:23:57 19:39:57  654.262
52 Mr Michael Miles of East Tilbury GB09L32432 817.245 01/07 10:33:10 20:49:10 654.232
53 G M Preece & Son of Dover GB12D25790 783.055 01/07 09:41:38 19:57:38  653.835
54 SR & WH Knox of Tyler Hill 24483 798.358 01/07 10:06:43 20:22:43  652.938
55 Gladwin Jarvis & Family of Leigh-On-Sea GB11N27834 827.740 01/07 10:58:34 21:14:34  649.428
56 Dorin Melinte of Stanmore GB12B42625 833.205 01/07 11:08:01 21:24:01 648.905
57 Lyden Bros. of Sandwich GB10R31144 795.047 01/07 10:11:15 20:27:15 647.828
58 Les Stevens of Romford GB09N33149 830.736 01/07 11:12:14 21:28:14 644.864
59 M Gilbert of Winkfield, Windsor GB10N1441 819.266 01/07 11:04:27 21:20:27  639.827
60 SR & WH Knox of Tyler Hill GB11J11686 798.358 01/07 10:32:13 20:48:13  639.599
61 M J Sparey of Abertillery WHUO09N14905 890.659 01/07 13:00:14 23:16:14  637.902
62 Paul Kelly of South Norwood GB07X49121 809.830 01/07 10:54:14 21:10:14  637.544
63 Gladwin Jarvis & Family of Leigh-On-Sea GB11N27816 827.740 01/07 11:23:13 21:39:13  637.106
64 James Cross of Carshalton GB09V36385 804.819 01/07 10:58:59 21:14:59  631.239
65 R. Lowe of Caversham, Reading GB11N34313 825.009 01/07 11:35:05 21:51:05 629.257
66 B S Sheppard of Trowbridge GB07N14765 828.712 01/07 11:41:55 21:57:55 628.805
67 A Holdaway of Portsmouth GB12N93167 756.723 01/07 09:55:03 20:11:03 624.849
68 James Cross of Carshalton GB09B36367 804.819 01/07 11:13:42 21:29:42  624.036
69 C Draper of Yalding GB09N23787 788.259 01/07 10:47:15 21:03:15 623.992
70 J & A Rake of Newport GB10N14621 867.101 01/07 12:57:32 23:13:32  622.232
71 J. Harris & Dtr of Dagenham GB10H20383 825.923 01/07 11:58:35 22:14:35 618.862
72 M Gilbert of Winkfield, Windsor GB10N1372 819.266 01/07 12:04:33 22:20:33  611.142
73 D Hales of Hockley GB09N99450 832.154 01/07 12:30:56 22:46:56  608.775
74 Asher & Standeven of Ramsgate GB10T13702 803.925 01/07 11:47:25 22:03:25  607.462
75 Raymond Strawbridge of Newport GB11B18426 876.686 01/07 13:55:01 24:11:01 604.188
76 M Gilbert of Winkfield, Windsor GB11J10655 819.266 01/07 12:20:37 22:36:37  603.904
77 Preece Bros. & Son of Abertillery WHUO8N12291 892.357 01/07 14:22:48 24:38:48 603.433
78 Adam Turrell of Maidstone GBO09K35358 795.760 01/07 11:50:38 22:06:38 599.835
79 Daryll Luxford of Horley GB09R04410 784.941 01/07 11:34:11 21:50:11  599.108
80 D & D McFadden of Cranleigh GB10N87316 785.693 01/07 11:35:54 21:51:54  598.897
81 A & T Deacon of Waterlooville GB11B06020 762.325 01/07 10:56:58 21:12:58  598.857
82 D Hales of Hockley GB08J23807 832.154 01/07 13:09:12 23:25:12  592.197
83 Siva Bros of Dover GB10D36189 779.820 01/07 11:42:04 21:58:04 591.640
84 J. Harris & Dtr of Dagenham 21992 825.923 01/07 13:00:27 23:16:27  591.445
85 E Mellis of Portsmouth GB12N69867 752.014 01/07 11:05:37 21:21:37 586.770
86 G M Preece & Son of Dover 25797 783.055 01/07 12:00:11 22:16:11 586.038
87 R & S Mayes of Stowmarket GB10N41890 894.796 01/07 15:26:38 25:42:38  580.045
88 B S Sheppard of Trowbridge GB10N10782 828.712 01/07 13:36:54 23:52:54 578.346
89 J F Haynes of Fifield GB11N84679 823.538 01/07 13:32:53 23:48:53 576.351
90 J. Harris & Dtr of Dagenham GB09H21987 825.923 01/07 13:37:30 23:53:30 576.158
91 L & K Buddle of Dover GB09N17244 779.229 01/07 12:25:23 22:41:23  572.381
92 SR & WH Knox of Tyler Hill GB09J10823 798.358 01/07 13:01:09 23:17:09 571.419
93 Preece Bros. & Son of Abertillery WHU10N10925 892.357 01/07 15:49:59 26:05:59 569.838
94 M Gilbert of Winkfield, Windsor GB11J10472 819.266 01/07 13:44:37 24:00:37 568.691
95 D & D McFadden of Cranleigh GB10N87367 785.693 01/07 12:48:14 23:04:14 567.601
96 Mr & Mrs R Bradford of Farndish GBO0O9N30856 909.367 01/07 16:26:50 26:42:50 567.350
97 R. Pearmain & Son of Wickford GB04N19020 832.421 01/07 14:11:38 24:27:38 567.186
98 Mr & Mrs Terry Robinson of Goffs Oak GB10ON77856 844.658 01/07 14:35:46 24:51:46  566.213
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# Name and Town Pigeon Kms Date Timed AFT MPM
99 Dorin Melinte of Stanmore GB12B42616 833.205 01/07 14:26:06 24:42:06 562.179
100 C Edmiston of Horley GB12N83725 783.904 01/07 13:02:45 23:18:45 560.432
101  Mr & Mrs D Reis of Colchester NWHU10E8028 860.076 01/07 15:23:35 25:39:35 558.643
102 Lyden Bros. of Sandwich GBO0O8R17381 795.047 01/07 13:27:46 23:43:46  558.411
103 Robert Harris of Ramsgate GB09T23413 802.791 01/07 13:42:54 23:58:54  557.920
104 Terry Preddy of High Littleton GB10N47243 834.128 01/07 14:56:57 25:12:57 551.326
105 Dorin Melinte of Stanmore GB10N47243 833.205 01/07 14:56:57 25:12:57 550.716
106 L & K Buddle of Dover GB11N44620 779.229 01/07 13:33:08 23:49:08 545.246
107 R. Pearmain & Son of Wickford GB09T34024 832.421 01/07 15:15:23 25:31:23  543.575
108 J A House & Son of Basildon GB11N43123 827.734 01/07 15:25:30 25:41:30 536.967
109 Padfield Family of Abertillery GBO9N85817 892.437 01/07 17:36:36 27:52:36  533.562
110 M Gilbert of Winkfield, Windsor GBO9N37021 819.266 01/07 15:22:12 25:38:12 532.613
111  Mr K Haines of Frome GB11N40115 823.755 01/07 15:35:20 25:51:20 530.998
112  C Draper of Yalding GBO08N24478 788.259 01/07 14:33:58 24:49:58  529.044
113  Terry Preddy of High Littleton GB11D32566 834.128 01/07 16:03:53 26:19:53 527.968
114 SR & WH Knox of Tyler Hill GB11J11682 798.358 01/07 15:06:12 25:22:12  524.476
115 C & B & B Meade of Maidenhead GB11N93468 825.970 01/07 16:03:49 26:19:49  522.826
116 David Rawlings of Cwmbran WHU10NO00507 880.511 01/07 17:55:10 28:11:10 520.653
117  J Lane of Whitstable GBO05K36330 804.336 01/07 15:51:48 26:07:48 513.035
118 Terry Preddy of High Littleton GB10N47232 834.128 01/07 16:58:53 27:14:53  510.207
119 Wise & Tilley of Rochester GB11E10671 804.314 01/07 16:03:18 26:19:18  509.285
120 Mr & Mrs S Rhodes of Aylesham GB11N48617 789.688 01/07 15:37:00 25:53:00 508.491
121 D Hales of Hockley GB11N94203 832.154 01/07 17:10:21 27:26:21  505.454
122 G G Cooper & C.J Cooper of Peasedown St John GB1100707 831.229 01/07 17:08:58 27:24:58 505.317
123 G G Cooper & C.J Cooper of Peasedown St John GB11NO00567 831.229 01/07 17:14:55 27:30:55 503.495
124  Dorin Melinte of Stanmore GB12D42636 833.205 01/07 17:29:36 27:45:36  500.244
125 Mr M. Cowell & Son of Ramsgate GB10N58955 802.503 01/07 16:33:07 26:49:07  498.723
126 F Bartlett & R Jones of Southampton GBO9N88610 772.960 01/07 15:43:13 25:59:13  495.736
127  Mr & Mrs M Bunney of Portsmouth 10P13185 758.228 01/07 15:23:11 25:39:11  492.617
128 Mr & Mrs Connolley of Marden GB11N64401 782.685 01/07 16:28:00 26:44:00 487.959
129 Asher & Standeven of Ramsgate 71115 803.925 01/07 17:12:29 27:28:29  487.675
130 L & K Buddle of Dover GB05J22852 779.229 01/07 16:29:30 26:45:30  485.350
131  Mr & Mrs S Rhodes of Aylesham NWHU11E82060 789.688 01/07 17:25:22 27:41:22  475.324
132 A Annis & Son of Margate GB10N88977 795.774 01/07 17:42:00 27:58:00 474.240
133 J Tyerman of Bracklesham Bay GB10N84685 745.487 01/07 16:02:11 26:18:11  472.371
134 G M Preece & Son of Dover GB12D25800 783.055 01/07 17:27:48 27:43:48  470.643
135 Mr & Mrs Connolley of Marden 11N64427 782.685 01/07 17:35:50 27:51:50 468.160
136 Mr & Mrs S Rhodes of Aylesham J29202 789.688 01/07 17:52:12 28:08:12  467.769
137 D & D McFadden of Cranleigh GB10N87375 785.693 01/07 18:21:02 28:37:02 457.588
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